
Starter Holz Starter Holz Starter Holz Starter Holz

Sebastian Kurzer 909 Hartmut Gräning 883 Bernd-Paul Haubold 881 Chris Brettschneider 905

Axel Ruppert 930 Daniel Gräning 909 Holger Malgut 926 Klaus Spilski 882

Daniel Förster 911 Burkhard Krug 864 Gregor Ossowski 900 Thomas Gerard 899

Steffen Hirt 903 Frank Tismer 900 Jörg Henke 940 Lutz Maiwald 897

Gesamtholz 3653 Gesamtholz 3556 Gesamtholz 3647 Gesamtholz 3583

Platz 8 Platz 12 Platz 9 Platz 11

Starter Holz Starter Holz Starter Holz Starter Holz

Paul Rosengart 900 Norbert Bastian 934 Mario Hlawenka 922 Wilfried Boeker 931

Heiko Hennig 876 Stephan Neumann 900 Christoph Buß 926 Detlef Hinz 925

Henrik Temlitz 912 Stefan Werner 926 Tom Becker 904 Hans Wenzel 938

Rico Timm 938 Falko Dybek 920 Maik Wittek 938 Karlheinz Krüger 928

Gesamtholz 3626 Gesamtholz 3680 Gesamtholz 3690 Gesamtholz 3722

Platz 10 Platz 7 Platz 5 Platz 4

 

Starter Holz Starter Holz Starter Holz Starter Holz

Christian Schwarz 951 Hans Schmidt 929 Gerald Fruntke 931 Peter Kowal 947

Bernd Erdmann 934 Horst Wilke 914 Detlef Schulze 941 Robert Marten 913

Stephan Kleinhenz 930 Horst Hennig 921 Thomas Bartel 930 Dominik Ring 916

Matthias Mohr 950 Jörg Reisner 922 Sven Heincke 922 Frank Lüer 953

Gesamtholz 3765 Gesamtholz 3686 Gesamtholz 3724 Gesamtholz 3729

Platz 1 Platz 6 Platz 3 Platz 2

18. "Sport-Freak" Pokal 12. April 2014

SV Stahl Berlin KSV Berolina

SV Sparta Lichtenberg SG Union Oberschöneweide

SC Eintracht Berlin II SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof

SC Eintracht Berlin I KC Victoria 90

VKC 21 Spandau KSG Oberschöneweide

SC Siemensstadt SV Dresdenia



Platz Name Holz Club

1 Frank Lüer 953 SG Union Oberschöneweide

2 Christian Schwarz 951 VKC 21 Spandau

3 Matthias Mohr 950 VKC 21 Spandau

4 Peter Kowal 947 SG Union Oberschöneweide

5 Detlef Schulze 941 SV Sparta Lichtenberg

6 Jörg Henke 940 SC Eintracht Berlin II

7 Hans Wenzel 938 KC Victoria 90

8 Rico Timm 938 SV Stahl Berlin

9 Maik Wittek 938 SC Eintracht Berlin I

10 Norbert Bastian 934 KSV Berolina

11 Bernd Erdmann 934 VKC 21 Spandau

12 Wilfried Boeker 931 KC Victoria 90

13 Gerald Fruntke 931 SV Sparta Lichtenberg

14 Axel Ruppert 930 SC Siemensstadt

15 Thomas Bartel 930 SV Sparta Lichtenberg

16 Stephan Kleinhenz 930 VKC 21 Spandau

17 Hans Schmidt 929 KSG Oberschöneweide

18 Karlheinz Krüger 928 KC Victoria 90

19 Holger Malgut 926 SC Eintracht Berlin II

20 Christoph Buß 926 SC Eintracht Berlin I

21 Stefan Werner 926 KSV Berolina

22 Detlef Hinz 925 KC Victoria 90

23 Mario Hlawenka 922 SC Eintracht Berlin I

24 Jörg Reisner 922 KSG Oberschöneweide

25 Sven Heincke 922 SV Sparta Lichtenberg

26 Horst Hennig 921 KSG Oberschöneweide

27 Falko Dybek 920 KSV Berolina

28 Dominik Ring 916 SG Union Oberschöneweide

29 Horst Wilke 914 KSG Oberschöneweide

30 Robert Marten 913 SG Union Oberschöneweide

31 Henrik Temlitz 912 SV Stahl Berlin

32 Daniel Förster 911 SC Siemensstadt

33 Sebastian Kurzer 909 SC Siemensstadt

34 Daniel Gräning 909 SV Dresdenia

35 Chris Brettschneider 905 SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof

36 Tom Becker 904 SC Eintracht Berlin I

37 Steffen Hirt 903 SC Siemensstadt

38 Paul Rosengart 900 SV Stahl Berlin

39 Stephan Neumann 900 KSV Berolina

40 Gregor Ossowski 900 SC Eintracht Berlin II

41 Frank Tismer 900 SV Dresdenia

42 Thomas Gerard 899 SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof

43 Lutz Maiwald 897 SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof

44 Hartmut Gräning 883 SV Dresdenia

45 Klaus Spilski 882 SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof

46 Bernd-Paul Haubold 881 SC Eintracht Berlin II

47 Heiko Hennig 876 SV Stahl Berlin

48 Burkhard Krug 864 SV Dresdenia

18. "Sportfreak"- Pokal 12. April 2014
Einzelwertung


